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VBET League
2021/22 9th round, Match #66

Friday, 25.09.2021, 17:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 11°C. Spectators: 6014

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

30 Pyatov Andriy (C)
3 Vitao

4  Kryvtsov Sergii
8 Markos Antonio
11 Marlos

14 Tete

15 Bondarenko Artem
19 Solomon

26 Konoplia Yukhym
44 Korniienko Viktor
45 Sikan Danylo

Substitutes

81 Trubin Anatoliy

2 Dodo

6 Stepanenko Taras
7 Maycon

20 Mudryk Mykhailo
23 L. Traore

31 Ismaily

38 Pedrinio

77 Bondar Valerii

Coach
De Zerbi Roberto

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:

Sukhin Vitalii

4th Official:
Romanov Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr

4:1

47
4

33
8

23
48
29
42
21
17
9

«Veres» Rivne

Kohut Bohdan (C)
Soldat Ihor
Myroshnyk Roman
Honcharenko Roman
Niemchaninov Dmytro
Klots Dmytro
Kucherov Valerii
Pasich Yevhenii
Panasenko Serhii
Pasich Hennadii
Shestakov Mykhailo

Substitutes

13
14
77
32
10
11
97
88

Kychak Artem
Makhniev Dmytro
Polyulyah Nikita
Petko Serhii
Tymofiienko Vitalii
Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
Ghechev Mikhail
Hehedosh Robert

Coach
Zotov Oleksandr

VAR Referee:

Boiko Serhii

VAR Referee Assistant:
Prystupa Serhii

VAR Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Delegate:
Bukhalenkov Serhii
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VBET League, 2021/22, 9th round, Match #66
Friday, 25.09.2021, 17:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 11°C. Spectators: 6014

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 4:1 «Veres» Rivne
22 ® 33 Myroshnyk Roman
30 ® 17 Pasich Hennadii
4 Kryvtsov Sergii 40
41 29 Kucherov Valerii
14 Tete ® 55'
60" 21 Panasenko Serhii
15 Bondaren7k(|)\/|2;tceomn 4l 63"
45 Sikan Danylo 1l 63"
23 L. Traore
70 1 S5 lienedosh Roben
20 Mudr)l/g nsa‘;'frgﬂg N T
44 Korniienko Vikt.or 4l 77"
31 Ismaily
75 N5 Ezsliﬁrmcx/esvk?/?r\]/iiitalii
s B 07 ehoches Mikhal
11 Marlos @ 79'
83" 1 29 Kucherov Valerii

77 Polyulyah Nikita
, 17 Pasich Hennadii
83 T 10 Tymofiienko Vitalii
Vit
3 Vitao Ti

y 4'
77 Bondar Valerii 8
23 L. Traore  (® 86'
90+2' 11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
Legend
() Goal Yellow card ] Second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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